Monday Tuesday |Wednesday| Thursday Friday

Saturday

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00-5:00

5:00-6:00

6:00-7:00

7:00-8:00

BA 111
BA 211
BA 212
BA 213

General Accounting |

Financial Accounting | *Schedule subject to change. Tutoring only offered during term.

Financial Accounting Il Call or email ahead of time to confirm times and tutors
Decision Making w/ Acct Info. P: 503-594-6632 | E: tutoring@clackamas.edu

Clackamas
Community
College Spring
2018
Accounting
Tutor Schedule

(Tutor's schedules
may change slightly)

Located in the
Dye Learning
Center
Academic
Computing Lab

For more information visit
www.clackamas.edu/tutoring
or call 503-594-6632
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