	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
9:00-10:00						
10:00-11:00				Emma 111 & 211, 212		
11:00-12:00		Emma 111 & 211, 212		Emma 111 & 211, 212		
12:00-1:00		Miranda 111 & 211		Miranda 111 & 211		
1:00-2:00		Miranda 111 & 211		Miranda 111 & 211		
2:00-3:00	Emma 111 & 211, 212			Miranda 111 & 211		
3:00-4:00	Emma 111 & 211, 212			Miranda 111 & 211		
4:00-5:00	Emma 111 & 211, 212	Emma 111 & 211, 212		Emma 111 & 211, 212		
5:00-6:00		Emma 111 & 211, 212		Emma 111 & 211, 212		
6:00-7:00		Emma 111 & 211, 212		Emma 111 & 211, 212		
7:00-8:00 BA 111	General Accounting	Emma 111 & 211, 212		Emma 111 & 211, 212		

Clackamas
Community
College Spring
2018
Accounting
Tutor Schedule
(Tutor's schedules
may change slightly)

Located in the
Dye Learning
Center
Academic
Computing Lab

For more information visit www.clackamas.edu/tutoring or call 503-594-6632



BA 111 General Accounting I
BA 211 Financial Accounting I
BA 212 Financial Accounting II
BA 213 Decision Making w/ Acct Info.

*Schedule subject to change. Tutoring only offered during term.
Call or email ahead of time to confirm times and tutors
P: 503-594-6632 | E: tutoring@clackamas.edu